
  

 

 

 

 
                

 
CHILDREN’S ACTIVITY, RECREATION AND ENRICHMENT PROGRAM 

Gray M Sanborn | Hunting Ridge | Jane Addams | Lake Louise | Lincoln | Marion Jordan  

Pleasant Hill |Stuart R Paddock | Virginia Lake | Winston Campus Elementary 
 

 

 

CALENDAR 2024/2025 C.A.R.E. PROGRAM 
 

SEPTEMBER 2024 

Mon, Sept 2 Labor Day – No School 

Tue, Sept 3 – Wed, Sept 4  Teacher Institute Day 

Thu, Sept 5 First Day of School  

Thu, Sept 26 Student Half Day 

OCTOBER 2024 

Mon, Oct 14 Teacher Plan Day 

NOVEMBER 2024 

Tue, Nov 5 Election Day – No School 

Mon, Nov 25 – Tue, Nov 26 Parent/Teacher Conference Day – No School 

Wed, Nov 27 – Fri, Nov 29  Thanksgiving Break - No School 

DECEMBER 2024 

Mon, Dec 23 – Tue, Dec 31 Winter Break – No School 

JANUARY 2025 

Wed, Jan 1 – Fri, Jan 3 Winter Break – No School 

Mon, Jan 20 Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Tue, Jan 21 Teacher Institute Day – No School 

FEBRUARY 2025 

Mon, Feb 17 Teacher Plan Day 

MARCH 2025 

Tue, Mar 11 Student Half Day 

Mon, Mar 24 – Fri, Mar 28 Spring Break – No School 

APRIL 2025 

  

MAY 2025 

Fri, May 2 Teacher Institute Day – No School 

Mon, May 26 Memorial Day – No School 

JUNE 2025

Thu, June 12* Last Day of School – Half Day 

*Date subject to change if emergency weather days need to be made up at the end of the school year.   


